Homespun Placemat

Item No.

310640

310477

310468

310469

PM32052

PM30659

601SE1014

Gold Greek Key 310711

58  hoffmastercatalog.com

Printed and Embossed Placemats

Gold Greek Key,
Straight Edge Square Corner

Classic, Linen Embossed, Scalloped Edge

Homespun, Linen Embossed, Straight Edge
Square Corner

Dubonnet Embossed, Straight Edge
Square Corner

Linen Embossed, Scalloped Edge

Anniversary Embossed, Straight Edge
Square Corner

Classic Embossed, Straight Edge Square
Corner

Normandy Lace

Size

10" x 14"

9-5/8" x 13-1/2"

10" x 14"

9-3/4" x 14"

9-1/2" x 13-1/2"

10" x 14"

10" x 14"

10" x 14"

Case Count

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000



PLACEMATS

ECONOMY PLACEMATS

Printed and Embossed

i

Classic Homespun
Dubonnet Linen Embossed

Anniversary Classic

Normandy Lace
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